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Crimping terminal quick plug:2EDG-5.08-4p distance:5.08mm

Detect  AC current ,  high insulat ion between pr imary 
s ide and secondary s ide circui t .

Product  appl icat ion
 •Metal lurgical
 •Welding machine
  •Robot
 • Inverter  power supply
 •Variable  f requency governor
 •Uninterrupted power supply and
    communicat ion power supply

P r o d u c t  f e a t u r e s
 • L i g h t  w e i g h t
 • L o w  p o w e r  c o n s u m p t i o n
 • N o  i n s e r t i o n  l o s s
 • F a s t  r e s p o n s e  t i m e
 • S m a l l  s i z e  a n d  b e a u t i f u l  
   a p p e a r a n c e
 • Sub-plate  mounting,  easy to  use

Electrical parameters:the following parameters are typical values, the

 actual values shall be subject to the actual measurement of the product

Terminal definition

※①Selective ripple（≤20mV）
    Stable auxiliary power supply
  ②Turn on auxiliary power
  ③Auxiliary power supply transmitter.
  ④Auxiliary power supply transmitter.
  ⑤The two GND interior is not isolated

Power
Acquisition 
equipment

Schematic diagram:

Connector：

Dimensions(in mm±0.5）：
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≤48mA+Io

≤350mS

-10～+70℃
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50Hz~400Hz

6KV 50Hz 1min
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0-20mA/4-20mA/0-5V/1-5V/0-10V

Voltage type output：
≥10KΩ

Current type output：
250Ω(Typification)
Current type output：
±0.08mA

Voltage type output：
±15mV

Rated input
Inputmeasurement range
Rated output

Accuracy

Lineari ty

Supply voltage(±5%)

Current consumption

Load impedance

Zero offset 
Response time
Operating temperaturet

Storage temperature

Band width

Delectric strength
Weight

100A

120A

500A

600A

800A

960A

1000A

1200A

1500A

1800A

2000A

2400A

Note: Rated input current in 100A~2000A are standard
0-10V output must select +24V supply votage


